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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2019-03-10 - 11:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

12 lat

1. GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:50.07 301 1:20.63 1:29.44
2. KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:51.34 294 1:22.83 1:28.51
3. BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:54.41 279 1:27.63 1:26.78
4. JARCZEWSKI Jan 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:55.48 274 1:24.93 1:30.55
5. KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:57.84 263 1:24.02 1:33.82
6. LATUSZEK Wiktor 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:02.20 244 39.44 2:22.76
7. WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:10.75 213 1:32.22 1:38.53

13 lat

1. JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:30.35 435 1:11.47 1:18.88
2. LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:38.03 375 1:17.32 1:20.71
3. LEDZION Szymon 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:46.42 321 1:21.02 1:25.40
4. JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:53.83 282 1:22.55 1:31.28
5. STRZELECKI Franciszek 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:56.81 268 1:27.54 1:29.27
6. STRATYŃSKI Wiktor 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:04.76 234 1:27.03 1:37.73

14 lat

1. POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.94 466 1:09.87 1:17.07
2. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:33.04 413 1:13.08 1:19.96
3. JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:35.72 392 1:12.92 1:22.80
4. KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:40.60 357 1:15.21 1:25.39
5. RUDZKI Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:41.08 354 1:17.63 1:23.45
6. JURDA Mikołaj 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:44.61 332 1:19.57 1:25.04

15 lat

1. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:25.13 484 1:11.31 1:13.82
2. SZTENDEL Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:27.00 466 1:13.10 1:13.90
3. KOWALCZYK Jakub 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:27.49 461 1:10.41 1:17.08
4. KAŁUSOWSKI Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:33.92 406 1:14.73 1:19.19

16 lat

1. MICHALAK Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:19.08 550 1:05.03 1:14.05
2. LABICH Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:19.54 545 1:06.10 1:13.44
3. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:20.69 532 1:06.23 1:14.46
4. WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.15 474 1:10.55 1:15.60
5. JASIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.41 472 1:10.35 1:16.06
6. SOBIECH Szymon 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:27.12 465 1:08.53 1:18.59
7. MARCINKOWSKI Maciej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:47.87 313 1:17.38 1:30.49

Open

1. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:07.88 708 1:01.39 1:06.49
2. WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:10.94 659 1:02.35 1:08.59
3. MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:12.68 634 1:03.00 1:09.68
4. SACHA Kamil 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.90 631 1:03.04 1:09.86
5. KŁOSIŃSKI Alan 00 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:13.59 621 1:04.34 1:09.25
6. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:17.72 567 1:04.37 1:13.35
7. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:18.31 559 1:08.87 1:09.44
8. PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:18.36 559 1:04.85 1:13.51
9. CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:18.91 552 1:08.32 1:10.59

10. MICHALAK Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:19.08 550 1:05.03 1:14.05
11. LABICH Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:19.54 545 1:06.10 1:13.44
12. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:20.69 532 1:06.23 1:14.46
13. BIEDKA Mikołaj 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 2:21.12 527 1:08.51 1:12.61
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

14. FERENC Filip 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.50 512 1:07.08 1:15.42
15. SZWEDZKI Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:23.22 504 1:09.45 1:13.77
16. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:25.13 484 1:11.31 1:13.82
17. WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.15 474 1:10.55 1:15.60
18. KALISIAK Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:26.37 472 1:09.32 1:17.05
19. JASIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.41 472 1:10.35 1:16.06
20. POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.94 466 1:09.87 1:17.07
21. SZTENDEL Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:27.00 466 1:13.10 1:13.90
22. SOBIECH Szymon 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:27.12 465 1:08.53 1:18.59
23. KOWALCZYK Jakub 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:27.49 461 1:10.41 1:17.08
24. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 2:29.59 442 1:09.30 1:20.29
25. JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:30.35 435 1:11.47 1:18.88
26. DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:32.98 413 1:11.90 1:21.08
27. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:33.04 413 1:13.08 1:19.96
28. BISKUP Patryk 98 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 2:33.16 412 1:10.19 1:22.97
29. LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:33.18 412 1:13.48 1:19.70
30. KAŁUSOWSKI Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:33.92 406 1:14.73 1:19.19
31. JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:35.72 392 1:12.92 1:22.80
32. SZYMAŃSKI Łukasz 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 2:36.88 383 1:14.02 1:22.86
33. LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:38.03 375 1:17.32 1:20.71
34. STEĆ Oliwier 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:38.93 369 1:16.14 1:22.79
35. KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:40.60 357 1:15.21 1:25.39
36. RUDZKI Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:41.08 354 1:17.63 1:23.45
37. JURDA Mikołaj 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:44.61 332 1:19.57 1:25.04
38. LEDZION Szymon 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:46.42 321 1:21.02 1:25.40
39. MARCINKOWSKI Maciej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:47.87 313 1:17.38 1:30.49
40. GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 2:50.07 301 1:20.63 1:29.44
41. KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:51.34 294 1:22.83 1:28.51
42. JANKIEWICZ DELGADO Jarosław06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:53.83 282 1:22.55 1:31.28
43. BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:54.41 279 1:27.63 1:26.78
44. JARCZEWSKI Jan 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:55.48 274 1:24.93 1:30.55
45. STRZELECKI Franciszek 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:56.81 268 1:27.54 1:29.27
46. KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:57.84 263 1:24.02 1:33.82
47. LATUSZEK Wiktor 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:02.20 244 39.44 2:22.76
48. STRATYŃSKI Wiktor 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:04.76 234 1:27.03 1:37.73
49. WENTLAND Miłosz 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:10.75 213 1:32.22 1:38.53


